3-4 [POWER TRAIN, CHASSIS GROUP (TRANSMISSION DRESS)

NO _ [PART NO PART NAME QT |SOURCE NOTE/COMMENTS  |CAST
2|11231-53J00 ENGINE BRKT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
3]01121-04251 BOLT 3 |TOMITA/NISSAN
4{11140-53J02 DIP STICK 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
5/11830-53J01 SEPARATOR 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
6]B8/20 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:20(CAP SCREW) 3 | INDFAST
7]11823-0E002 HOSE 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
8|11826-53J03 HOSE 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
9]16439-V5001 HOSE BAND 4 |TOMITA/NISSAN

10{30417-53J01 COVER REAR PLATE 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
11{30411-53J01 PLATE ENGINE REAR 1 [TOMTTA/NTSSAN
12{12310-62J02 FLYWHEEL 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
14{12315-2J220 BOLT 8 |TOMITA/NISSAN
15[{30210-53J19 CLUTCH COVER 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
16{30100-53J14 CLUTCH D1SG 1 [TOMTTA/NISSAN
17{01121-00772 BOLT 6 |TOMITA/NISSAN
18[{08171-2551A BOLT 5 |TOMITA/NISSAN
19{08171-2651A BOLT 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
20]32702-33A15 METER PINNION 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
21[B6/20 BOLT M6 X 1 L:20(CAP SCREW) 1 |INDFAST
22139101-54J00 SHAFT DRIVE LH 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
23|39100-54J00 SHAFT DRIVE RH 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
24139780-61Y05 BRACKET 1 [TOMITA/NISSAN
25(B10/30 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:30(CAP SCREW) 1 |INDFAST
26[B10/35 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:35(CAP SCREW) 2 | INDFAST
27(B8/35 BOLT M8 X 1.25 L:35(CAP SCREW) 3 | INDFAST

28 SPEED METER ADAPTOR 1 |TOMITA PART OF 2-4.1
29(B10/30 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:30(CAP SCREW) 1 |INDFAST
30{B10/50 BOLT M10 X 1.5 L:50(CAP SCREW) 1 |INDFAST
31|W12 WASHER M12 6 [INDFAST
32|WS12 SPRING WASHER M12 6 [INDFAST

ISSUE NO:-3

24TH FEBRUARY1997




